
7th/8th Boys Basketball 2023

Date Time* Opponent Location

Thursday, Nov 2 5:30p Roscommon Home

Monday, Nov 6 5:30p Houghton Lake Home

Thursday, Nov 9 5:30p Manton Away

Monday, Nov 13 5:30p Lake City Home

Thursday, Nov 16 5:30p NMC Away

Monday, Nov 20 5:30p McBain Home

Monday, Nov 27 5:30p Pine River Home

Thursday, Nov 30 5:30p Evart Away

Monday, Dec 4 5:30p NMC Home

Tuesday, Dec 5 5:30p Lake City Away

Thursday, Dec 7 5:30p Houghton Lake Away

Tuesday, Dec 12 5:30p Pine River Away


